

□

C.A.No. 971 OF 2003  
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos...../2003 in Civil Appeal No.971/2003

Bangalore Development Authority Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R. Hanumaiah & Ors. Respondent(s)  
(Appln.(s) for stay and directions)

AND

I.A.Nos.1-35/2003 in Civil Appeal Nos.7503-7537/02  
(For stay and directions)

Date : 14/08/2003 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

For Respondent (s)Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 22nd August, 2003.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master