

>

C.A.No. 971 OF 2003  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.971/2003

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. HANUMAIAH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For stay/directions )

Date : 05/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kirit S. Javali, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On a prayer made by the appellant, list the application after the ensuing summer vacation.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER