

IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 971 OF 2003

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

R. HANUMAIAH & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1128 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 17/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sr. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Mr. H. Srinivas Rao, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up till 5th April, 2005.

(Mahabeer Singh)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master