

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.971 OF 2003

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & OTHERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HANUMAIAH & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(with application for stay and with office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1128/2003 (with office report)

Date: 05/04/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 26th April, 2005.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master

Shown as Item No.3(PH) in Court No.9 in W.L. No.12/2005