

&  
ITEM NO.116(MM2)

COURT NO.8

SECTION

IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.971 OF 2003

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.  
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

R.HANUMAIAH & ORS.  
t(s)

Respondent

(with application for Stay and with office report)

Date: 04/08/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv. for

Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

(Mentioned By)

UPON mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master