

>ITEM NO.1A(For Judgment)

COURT NO.7

SECTION

IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.971 OF 2003

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.
ant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

R.HANUMAIAH & ORS.
dent(s)

Respon

[HEARD BY HON'BLE ASHOK BHAN & S.B.SINHA, JJ]

Date: 03/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.Anand, Adv.

Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan sitting in Court No. 7
pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice

Ashok Bhan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.Sinha.

The Appeal is allowed in terms of the signed judgment. Parties shall bear their own costs.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
(Kanwal

Singh)

Court Master
Court Master

[Reportable signed Judgment is placed on the File]